
MINI PLIERS

PRODUCT FEATURES
Forged, quenched, made from high-grade tool 
steel. Precise machining of jaws and edges. 
Opened by return spring. Two-composite, anti-
slip TPR handle. Designed for precision works  
in electronic engineering, watchmaking, modelling, 
micromechanics etc.

MECHANICAL TOOLS AND 
WORKSHOP ACCESSORIES

CODE TYPE SIZE
 [MM]

28790 combination 120 x 6/36

28791 snipe nose 125 x 6/36

28792 elongated nose 150 x 6/36

28793 Round files 125 x 6/36

28794 diagonal side 115 x 6/36

28795 end cutting 105 x 6/36

28796 snipe nos, bent 125 x 6/36

28798 Hand files 125 x 6/36

HRC
   60±5

MICRO CrV

28791

28792

28793

28794

28795

28796

28790

28798


