MECHANICAL TOOLS AND WORKSHOP ACCESSORIES

MINI PLIERS



PRODUCT FEATURES

Forged, quenched, made from high-grade tool steel. Precise machining of jaws and edges. Opened by return spring. Two-composite, antislip TPR handle. Designed for precision works in electronic engineering, watchmaking, modelling, micromechanics etc.









CODE	ТҮРЕ	SIZE [MM]	0	Ø
28790	combination	120	Х	6/36
28791	snipe nose	125	Χ	6/36
28792	elongated nose	150	Χ	6/36
28793	Round files	125	Х	6/36
28794	diagonal side	115	Х	6/36
28795	end cutting	105	Х	6/36
28796	snipe nos, bent	125	Х	6/36
28798	Hand files	125	X	6/36



